
 

 

 

Name of Network:  The ICL Landslide Monitoring And Warning Thematic Network (ICL LaMaWa TheN) 

 Name Address and email 

Coordinator Prof. Matjaž Mikoš Faculty of Civil and Geodetic Engineering University of Ljubljana, Jamova c. 2, SI-1000 

Ljubljana, Slovenia, +386-41-761186, matjaz.mikos@fgg.uni-lj.si  

Deputy Coordinator Prof. Hirotaka Ochiai Forestry and Forest Product Research Institute, 1 Matsunosato, Tsukuba, Ibaraki, 305-8687 

Japan, +81-29-829-8213, ochi@ffpri.affrc.go.jp  

Deputy Coordinator Prof. Željko Arbanas Faculty of Civil Engineering, University of Rijeka, bb, HR-51000 Rijeka, Croatia, +385-51-265-

905, zeljko.arbanas@gradri.hr  

ICL member organization of the Network. 

# Name of organization 
Board member 

(e-mail) 

Deputy Board member 

(e-mail) 

1 
Charles University, Faculty of Science, Department of Physical Geography 

and Geoecology, Czech Republic (WCoE) 

Dr. Vít Vilímek 

vilimek@natur.cuni.cz 

Dr. Jiří Zvelebil 

jiri.zvelebil@geotools.cz 

2 
Comenius University, Faculty of Natural Sciences, Department of 

Engineering Geology, Bratislava, Slovakia 

Prof. Ján Vlčko 

vlcko@fns.uniba.sk 

Dr. Vladimir Greif 

greif@fns.uniba.sk  

3 

Croatian Landslide Group from Faculty of Civil Engineering, University of 

Rijeka, Croatia & Faculty of Mining, Geology and Petroleum Engineering, 

University of Zagreb, Croatia 

Prof. Željko Arbanas 

zeljko.arbanas@gradri.hr 

Dr. Snježana Mihalić 

smihalic@rgn.hr 

4 Forestry and Forest Product Research Institute, Tsukuba, Japan Prof. Kazuo Suzuki 

kazuo@ffpri.affrc.go.jp 

Prof. Hirotaka Ochiai 

ochi@ffpri.affrc.go.jp 

5 Gadjah Mada University, Faculty of Engineering, Department of Civil and 

Environmental Engineering, Yogyakarta, Indonesia (WCoE) 

Dr. Dwikorita Karnawati 

Dwiko2007@yahoo.co.id  

Dr. Teuku Faisal Fathani 

tfathani@gmail.com 

6 
Geological Survey of Slovenia, Ljubljana, Slovenia Dr. Marko Komac 

marko.komac@geo-zs.si 

Magda Čarman 

Magda.carman@geo-zs.si  

7 
Public Works Department of Malaysia, Slope Engineering Branch, Kuala 

Lumpur, Malaysia 

Dr. Ashaari Mohamad 

slopes@jkr.gov.my  

Dr. Che Hassandi Abdullah 

Hassandi@jkr.gov.my 

8 
University of Florence, Department of Earth Sciences, Italy (WCoE) Dr. Nicola Casagli 

ncasagli@geo.unifi.it  

Dr. Filippo Catani 

filippo.catani@unifi.it 
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9 
University of Ljubljana, Faculty of Civil and Geodetic Engineering, 

Ljubljana, Slovenia (WCoE) 

Prof. Matjaž Mikoš 

matjaz.mikos@fgg.uni-lj.si 

Prof. Bojan Majes 

bojan.majes@fgg.uni-lj.si 

10 
University of Niigata, Research Center for Natural Hazards & Disaster 

Recovery, Niigata, Japan (WCoE) 

Prof. Hideaki Marui 

maruihi@cc.niigata-u.ac.jp 

Dr. Naoki Watanabe 

jibanken@cc.niigata-u.ac.jp  

    

a 
Geo-Tools, NGO, Zdiby, Czech Republic Dr. Jiří Zvelebil 

jiri.zvelebil@geotools.cz 

 

b 
Kokusai Kogyo Co., Ltd., Tokyo, Japan Dr. Yoshiko Abe 

yosh.abe@gmail.com 
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